i
Multi-Head ' i

Price List " g —

PRICES EFFECTIVE AS OF:
October 2025

nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554 m

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS



Multi-Head
Price List

ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

Multi-Elite DS Series Multi Split Outdoor

MRC-050DS-2 5.0KW GEN D R32 1PH 2 Heads
MRC-075DS-3 7.5KW GEN D R32 1PH 3 Heads
MRC-090DS-4 9.0KW GEN D R32 1PH 4 Heads
MRC-135DS-5 13.5KW GEN D R32 1PH 5 Heads

Pipe Adaptors included with Outdoor Units

RC-02 Remote Controller Included with Serene DS Indoor Units
Optional WIFI Controller Available

Freight charged separately

nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554

Z= ActronAir

Retail
$1575.00
$2072.00
$2795.00

$3570.00

National AC Parts Price
$1134.00
$1554.00
$2012.40

$2570.40

NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS




Multi-Head
Price List

ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

Multi-Elite DS Series Multi Split Serene Wall Split Indoor

WRE-026DS 2.6KW GEN D R32 1PH
WRE-035DS 3.5KW GEN D R32 1PH
WRE-050DS 5.0KW GEN D R32 1PH
WRE-060DS 6.0KW GEN C R32 1PH
WRE-072DS 7.2KW GEN C R32 1PH
WRE-080DS 8.0KW GEN D R32 1PH
WRE-090DS 9.0KW GEN D R32 1PH

nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554

=

F—_\

Retail
$296.00
$414.00
$509.00
$578.00
$616.00
$697.00
$788.00

ActronAir

National AC Parts Price
$213.12

$298.08

$366.48

$416.16

$443.52

$501.84

$567.36

mﬁ

NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS




Multi-Head
Price List

ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

Multi System R32 Outdoor

AOTH24KBCA3 6.8KW R32 1PH 3 Heads
AOTH3OKBTA4 8.0KW R32 1PH 4 Heads
AOTH36KBTAS 10.0KW R32 1PH 5 Heads
AOTH45KBTAS 12.5KW R32 1PH 5 Heads

AR-REW3E Remote Controller Included with KMCD Model Indoor Units
AR-REWI1E Remote Controller Included with KMTD Model Indoor Units
Freight charged separately

nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554

Retail
$2499.00
$2759.00
$3245.00
$4059.00

O
FUJITSU

National AC Parts Price
$1966.55
$2439.27
$2789.09
$3498.18

B .2

NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS




Multi-Head FUﬁTSU

Price List

ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

Multi System R32 Lifestyle Series Wall Split Indoor Retail National AC Parts Price
ASTHO7KMCD 2.0KW R32 1PH $310.00 $255.27

ASTHO9KMCD 2.5KW R32 1PH $364.00 $274.18

ASTH12KMCD 3.5KW R32 1PH $424.00 $312.00

ASTH14KMCD 4.0KW R32 1PH $455.00 $330.91

ASTHI8KMTD 5.0KW R32 1PH $484.00 $406.55

ASTH22KMTD 6.0KW R32 1PH $518.00 $434.91

ASTH24KMTD 7.0KW R32 1PH $541.00 $453.82

B .2

nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554 NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS




Multi-Head yV DAIKIN

Price List

ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

Super Multi NX Multi Split Outdoor Retail National AC Parts Price
3IMXM52RVMA 5.2KW R32 1PH 3 Heads $2391.00 $1985.45
4AMXMG68RVMA 6.8KW R32 1PH 4 Heads $2963.00 $2439.27
AMXMB8ORVMA 8.0KW R32 1PH 4 Heads $3377.00 $2808.00
5MXM100RVMA 10.0KW R32 1PH 5 Heads $4350.00 $3545.45

Freight charged separately

N .2

nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554 NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS




Multi-Head yV DAIKIN

Price List

ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

Super Multi NX Multi Split Cora Series Wall Split Indoor Retail National AC Parts Price
CTXM20RVMA 2.0KW R32 1PH $391.00 $283.64
CTXM25RVMA 2.5KW R32 1PH $408.00 $302.55
CTXM35RVMA 3.5KW R32 1PH $480.00 $321.00
CTXM50RVMA 5.0KW R32 1PH $536.00 $378.18
CTXM71RVMA 71KW R32 1PH $635.00 $453.82

T .2

nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554 NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS




Multi-Head Braemar
Price List

&

4 ™™
7

sy SEELEY INTERNATIONALS

4

{

ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

R32 Multi Split Outdoor Retail National AC Parts Price
NCHVO5D12B 5.3KW R32 1PH Black Fin $1586.00 $1154.40
NCHVO7D13B 7.3KW R32 1PH Black Fin $1989.00 $1447.68
NCHVO08D14B 8.2KW R32 1PH Black Fin $2164.00 $1575.60
NCHV10D14B 10.6KW R32 1PH Black Fin $2894.00 $2107.04
NCHV12D15B 12.3KW R32 1PH Black Fin $3084.00 $2245.36

Optional Wired Wall Controller Available
Freight charged separately

B .2

nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554 NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS




Multi-Head Braemar_
P r i Ce L i St By SEELEY II\ITERNATIOI\IAI_WW -

ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

R32 Multi Split Austral-Air Series Wall Split Indoor Retail National AC Parts Price
ACHV25D1S 2. 7KW R32 1PH $250.00 $182.00
ACHV35DI1S 3.5KW R32 1PH $285.00 $208.00
ACHV50D1S 5.2KW R32 1PH $355.00 $258.96
ACHV70DI1S 71KW R32 1PH $485.00 $353.60
ACHV80D1S 8.2KW R32 1PH $578.00 $421.20

B .2

nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554 NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS




Multi-Head e =2
Price List NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS

ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

PRICING IS VALID FOR 12 MONTHS OR IN THE EVENT OF A MANUFACTURER PRICE CHANGE
PRICING AVAILABLE TO BUSINESS AND PERSONS WITH A VALID ARC LICENCE

ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED AND WILL BE PROVIDED BASED ON ORDER QUANTITIES

ALL ORDERS TO BE SENT TO INFO@NATIONALACPARTS.COM.AU

: B vy =
nationalacparts.com.au 1300 904 554

NATIONAL

AIR CONDITIONING PARTS




