





ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

Multi-Elite DS Series Multi Split Outdoor		Retail	National AC Parts Price
MRC-050DS-2	5.0KW GEN D R32 1PH 2 Heads	\$1575.00	\$1134.00
MRC-075DS-3	7.5KW GEN D R32 1PH 3 Heads	\$2072.00	\$1554.00
MRC-090DS-4	9.0KW GEN D R32 1PH 4 Heads	\$2795.00	\$2012.40
MRC-135DS-5	13.5KW GEN D R32 1PH 5 Heads	\$3570.00	\$2570.40

Pipe Adaptors included with Outdoor Units RC-02 Remote Controller Included with Serene DS Indoor Units Optional WIFI Controller Available Freight charged separately





Multi-Elite DS Series Multi	Split Serene Wall Split Indoor	Retail	National AC Parts Price
WRE-026DS	2.6KW GEN D R32 1PH	\$296.00	\$213.12
WRE-035DS	3.5KW GEN D R32 1PH	\$414.00	\$298.08
WRE-050DS	5.0KW GEN D R32 1PH	\$509.00	\$366.48
WRE-060DS	6.0KW GEN C R32 1PH	\$578.00	\$416.16
WRE-072DS	7.2KW GEN C R32 1PH	\$616.00	\$443.52
WRE-080DS	8.0KW GEN D R32 1PH	\$697.00	\$501.84
WRE-090DS	9.0KW GEN D R32 1PH	\$788.00	\$567.36



ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

Multi System R32 Outdoor		Retail	National AC Parts Price
AOTH24KBCA3	6.8KW R32 1PH 3 Heads	\$2499.00	\$1966.55
AOTH30KBTA4	8.0KW R32 1PH 4 Heads	\$2759.00	\$2439.27
AOTH36KBTA5	10.0KW R32 1PH 5 Heads	\$3245.00	\$2789.09
AOTH45KBTA5	12.5KW R32 1PH 5 Heads	\$4059.00	\$3498.18

AR-REW3E Remote Controller Included with KMCD Model Indoor Units AR-REW1E Remote Controller Included with KMTD Model Indoor Units Freight charged separately





Multi System R32 Lifestyle Series Wa	Il Split Indoor	Retail	National AC Parts Price
ASTH07KMCD	2.0KW R32 1PH	\$310.00	\$255.27
ASTH09KMCD	2.5KW R32 1PH	\$364.00	\$274.18
ASTH12KMCD	3.5KW R32 1PH	\$424.00	\$312.00
ASTH14KMCD	4.0KW R32 1PH	\$455.00	\$330.91
ASTH18KMTD	5.0KW R32 1PH	\$484.00	\$406.55
ASTH22KMTD	6.0KW R32 1PH	\$518.00	\$434.91
ASTH24KMTD	7.0KW R32 1PH	\$541.00	\$453.82



ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

Super Multi NX Multi Split Outdoor		Retail	National AC Parts Price
3MXM52RVMA	5.2KW R32 1PH 3 Heads	\$2391.00	\$1985.45
4MXM68RVMA	6.8KW R32 1PH 4 Heads	\$2963.00	\$2439.27
4MXM80RVMA	8.0KW R32 1PH 4 Heads	\$3377.00	\$2808.00
5MXM100RVMA	10.0KW R32 1PH 5 Heads	\$4350.00	\$3545.45

Freight charged separately





Super Multi NX Multi Split Cora Series Wall Split Indoor		Retail	National AC Parts Price
CTXM20RVMA	2.0KW R32 1PH	\$391.00	\$283.64
CTXM25RVMA	2.5KW R32 1PH	\$408.00	\$302.55
CTXM35RVMA	3.5KW R32 1PH	\$480.00	\$321.00
CTXM50RVMA	5.0KW R32 1PH	\$536.00	\$378.18
CTXM71RVMA	7.1KW R32 1PH	\$635.00	\$453.82



ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST

R32 Multi Split Outdoor		Retail	National AC Parts Price
NCHV05D12B	5.3KW R32 1PH Black Fin	\$1586.00	\$1154.40
NCHV07D13B	7.3KW R32 1PH Black Fin	\$1989.00	\$1447.68
NCHV08D14B	8.2KW R32 1PH Black Fin	\$2164.00	\$1575.60
NCHV10D14B	10.6KW R32 1PH Black Fin	\$2894.00	\$2107.04
NCHV12D15B	12.3KW R32 1PH Black Fin	\$3084.00	\$2245.36

Optional Wired Wall Controller Available Freight charged separately





R32 Multi Split Austral-Air Series W	/all Split Indoor	Retail	National AC Parts Price
ACHV25D1S	2.7KW R32 1PH	\$250.00	\$182.00
ACHV35D1S	3.5KW R32 1PH	\$285.00	\$208.00
ACHV50D1S	5.2KW R32 1PH	\$355.00	\$258.96
ACHV70D1S	7.1KW R32 1PH	\$485.00	\$353.60
ACHV80D1S	8.2KW R32 1PH	\$578.00	\$421.20



ALL PRICING DISPLAYED EX GST
PRICING IS VALID FOR 12 MONTHS OR IN THE EVENT OF A MANUFACTURER PRICE CHANGE
PRICING AVAILABLE TO BUSINESS AND PERSONS WITH A VALID ARC LICENCE
ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED AND WILL BE PROVIDED BASED ON ORDER QUANTITIES
ALL ORDERS TO BE SENT TO INFO@NATIONALACPARTS.COM.AU